Tournament
Match

Score

Date

Venue

Triobet Aastaloputurniir 2016 - Tudrukute Ul17 vanuseklass - 19.12
Tallinna FC Ajax - Tartu JK Tammeka

4-0

19.12.2016 21:15

A. Le Coq Spordimaja

turnify.eu



Match events
Time
5:33
6:48
7:12
10:15

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

Tallinna FC Ajax
Tallinna FC Ajax
Tallinna FC Ajax

Tallinna FC Ajax

Player name

[#21] Sofija LevtSenko
[#10] Lija Kondik
[#21] Sofija LevtSenko

[#6] Valerija Levauova



